
November 27, 2O19-D0cember 10, 2019

- • e:(o)PV

s
NOi gEMRL^YWlij^

(1) MARY

BISHARA

DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

1122

ASSISTANT CRIMINAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

124/4 •

'SS9.920.00

EMERGENCY-HIRE

EFFECTIVE 12/09/2019

(2) JESSICA

TORRES

JAIL 1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

110/(1)

S13.51/HR

EMERGENCY RECLASSIFICATION TO REGULAR FULL-TIME, 110/1, $28095.00

EFFECTIVE 12/09/2019

(3) KAYLA RACHEL

NICHOLSON

DISTRICT

CLERK

105

DEPLTTY CLERK

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

108/1

$25,483.00

MERIT INCREASE TO 108/2. $26122.00

EFFECTIVE 12/23/2019

(4) TERISA RENEE

HOWARD

COUNTY

CLERK

1045,

COMPUTER RECORDS SPECIALIST

.REGULAR

FULL-TIME

112/1

$30,975.00

MERIT INCREASE TO 112/2, $31752.00

EFFECTIVE 12/23/2019

(S) CRYSTAL MARIE

HARRIS

COUNTY

CLERK

106

COURT CLERK

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

110«

$29,523.00

MERIT INCREASE TO 110/4, $30264.00

EFFECTIVE 12/23/2019

(6) KARAMICHELE

HENDRIX

SHERIFF 1043

TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

111/1

$29,500.00 -

RESIGNATION

EFFECTIVE 12/24/2019

(7) BOBBY L.

BOSTICK

SHERIFF 1041

CORPORAL fFTO)

REGULjAR

FULL-TIME

116/2

$38,595.00

DISMISSAL

EFFECTIVE 12/4/2019

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(17)

(18)

(19)'

(20)


