November 27, 2019-December 10, 2019

50 X	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF	美国内部	Control of the Contro	公式的公司		
多别人	产品的	元子公子 云		WATYPE OF THE		
NO.	MEMPLOYEE TOT	DEPT	JOB DESCRIPTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	EMPLOYMENT?	WAGE	ACTION TAKEN
(1)	MARY	DISTRICT	1122	REGULAR	124/4	EMERGENCY HIRE
	BISHARA	ATTORNEY	ASSISTANT CRIMINAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY	FULL-TIME	\$59,920,00	EFFECTIVE 12/09/2019
(2)	JESSICA	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/(1)	EMERGENCY RECLASSIFICATION TO REGULAR FULL-TIME, 110/1, \$28095.00
	TORRES		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$13,51/HR	
(3)	KAYLA RACHEL	DISTRICT	105	REGULAR	108/1	MERIT INCREASE TO 108/2, \$26122.00
	NICHOLSON	_CLERK	DEPUTY CLERK	FULL-TIME	\$25,483.00	EFFECTIVE 12/23/2019
(4)	TERISA RENEE	COUNTY	1045 ,	,REGULAR	112/1	MERIT INCREASE TO 112/2, \$31752.00
	HOWARD	CLERK	COMPUTER RECORDS SPECIALIST	FULL-TIME	\$30,975,00	EFFECTIVE 12/23/2019
(5)	CRYSTAL MARIE	COUNTY	106	REGULAR	110/3	MERIT INCREASE TO 110/4, \$30264.00
	HARRIS	CLERK	COURT CLERK	FULL-TIME	\$29,523,00	EFFECTIVE 12/23/2019
(6)	KARA MICHELE	SHERIFF	1043	REGULAR	111/1	RESIGNATION EFFECTIVE 12/24/2019
	HENDRIX		TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR	FULL-TIME REGULAR	\$29,500.00 116/2	DISMISSAL
(7)	BOBBY L.	SHERIFF	1041	FULL-TIME	\$38,595.00	EFFECTIVE 12/4/2019
	BOSTICK		CORPORAL (FTO)	FOLL-TIME	\$30,535.00	EFFGOTIVE IZIAZOTO
(8)						
(9)				•		
						
(10)			. •			
(11)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·		-	
						
(12)			·			
(13)		•	· ·			•
				· · · ·		
(14)						
(15)				-		
		:	<u></u>	<u> </u>		
(16)						'
(17)						
(17)				· ·		
(18)				•		
				- 		
(19)				-		
(20)	`				,	the state of the s